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Dates for FGB & Committee Meetings Autumn Term 2021 

 
September  

Friday 10.9.21 9.30am – 11.00am  Chairs’ Working Party (CWP) Meeting  Virtual 

Monday 20.9.21 7.00pm Headteacher’s Performance Review Panel Virtual 

Thursday 30.9.21 7.00pm – 9.00pm Full Governing Body (FGB) Meeting  In Person 

October 

Thursday 14.10.21 7.00pm Pay Review Committee Virtual 

November 

Friday 12.11.21 9.30am – 10.30am Health & Safety Working Party Meeting In Person 

Thursday 18.11.21 7.00pm – 9.00pm Children & Learning Meeting In Person 

Friday 26.11.21 9.30am – 11.30am Resources Meeting In Person 

December 

Thursday 2.12.21 6.30pm – 7.00pm Safeguarding Training: JM, SH, VS, SG In Person 

Thursday 2.12.21 6.30pm – 9.00pm Trust & Full Governing Body (FGB) Meeting In Person 

 

 

Dates for FGB & Committee Meetings Spring Term 2022 

 
January   

Friday 7.1.22 9.30am – 11.00pm Chairs’ Working Party (CWP) Meeting Virtual 

February 

Friday 25.2.22 9.30am – 10.30am Health & Safety Working Party Meeting In Person 

March 

Friday 4.3.22 9.30am – 11.30am Resources Meeting In Person 

Thursday 10.3.22 7.00pm – 9.00pm Children & Learning Meeting  In Person 

Thursday 24.3.22 7.00pm – 9.00pm Full Governing Body (FGB) Meeting In Person 

 

 

Dates for FGB & Committee Meetings Summer Term 2022 

 
April 

Friday 22.4.22 9.30am – 11.00am Chairs’ Working Party (CWP) Meeting Virtual 

Friday 29.4.22 9.30am – 11.30am Resources Meeting In Person 

June 

Friday 10.6.22 9.30am – 10.30am Health & Safety Working Party Meeting In Person 

Friday 24.6.22 9.30am – 11.30am Resources In Person 

Tuesday 28.6.22 7.00pm – 9.00pm Children & Learning Meeting In Person 

July 

Thursday 7.7.22 6.30pm – 9.00pm Trust & Full Governing Body (FGB) Meeting In Person 

 


